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There are a total of 17 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Andaman and Nicobar
Islands. Andaman and Nicobar, India, is a group of 572 islands, of which
38 are inhabited. The city of Port Blair is the capital of the Andaman and
Nicobar Islands. Island Tourism Festival, Panguni Uthiram, Monsoon
Music Festival, and Beach Festival are among the top festivals and events
in Andaman and Nicobar Islands. Here is the Complete Government
holiday list of Andaman and Nicobar Islands.

Govt. Official Holidays in Andaman and Nicobar Islands List:

Date Day Holiday

14 Jan Tue Pongal

14 Jan Tue Hazarat Ali’s Birthday
26 Jan Sun Republic Day

14 Mar Fri Holi

31 Mar Mon Id-uL-Fitar

18 Apr Fri Good Friday

12 May Mon Buddha Purnima

7 Jun Sat Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)
6Jul Sun Muharram

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

27 Aug Wed Ganesh Chaturthi

5 Sept Fri 1d-e-Milad

20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
20ct Thu Dussehra

20 Oct Mon Diwali

5Nov Wed Guru Nanak’s Birthday
25Dec Thu Christmas Day

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ's

Whatis the best time tovisit Andaman and Nicobar Islands?
The best time to visit is from November to April during the dry season.

How many Island are therein Andaman and Nicobar?

There are total 572 Islands in Andaman and Nicobar

How many Islands are inhabited in Andaman and Nicobar?

Total 38 Islands are inhabited in Andaman & Nicobar.

Which arethe top celebrated festivals of Andaman &
Nicobar Islands?

Island Tourism Festival, Panguni Uthiram, Monsoon Music Festival Beach festival and Subhash Mela
are among the top celebrated festivals in Andaman and Nicobar.

How many Public Holidays are therein Andaman & Nicobarin 2025?

There are 17 Public Holidays in Andaman & Nicobar in 2025.
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